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Overview of Commissioner’s Fund allocations 2017-18 Phase 2 - Decision Ref 2017.23 

 

 
Recipient 

 

 
Projects 

 
Grants 

 
Total Amount 

 
Purpose 

Gwynedd and Anglesey CSP 
 
 
North Wales Police 
 

Gwynedd/Anglesey: Target Hardening for victims of domestic 
abuse 
 
Gwynedd/Anglesey: Antisocial Behaviour Coordinator  

£4,075.00 
 
 
£18,500.00 

 
 
 
£22,575.00 

To enable the 
continuation of support 
for CSPs to continue to 

manage and deliver local 
crime and community 

safety initiatives. 

Conwy and Denbighshire CSP 
 
 
 
 
 

Joint Antisocial Behaviour Tasking Budget 
Joint Antisocial Behaviour Officer 
Joint Safer-Homes Project 
 
 

£7,000.00 
£12,000.00 
£3,500.00 
 
 

 
 
£22,500.00 

Flintshire CSP Antisocial Behaviour Officer 
Neighbourhood Watch Chief Officer 
Independent Domestic Violence Advisor 
 

£5,789.00 
£6,821.50 
£3,173.00 

 
 
£15,783.50 

Wrexham CSP 
 
 

Target Hardening Service 
Communications and Reassurance  
 

£8,000.00 
£9,571.00 
 

 
£17,571.00 

 
 

 

 


